ISSUE 4
PRESENT
FUTURE
PAST
3
Marlow Ropes have earned an
outstanding reputation for quality
and technical innovation for our

products also meeting stringent CE,
NFPA and ANSI compliance testing
and NATO codification rules.
This catalogue features our
standard defence products, but our
R&D team can assist where bespoke
products are required for specific
projects or applications.
4
FAST ROPES
Marlow Ropes designed and developed the original Fast Ropes in conjunction with the British Special Forces.  These ropes
are now in use by traditional, special forces and SWAT teams in four corners of the globe.  Make sure your Fast Ropes
include the Marlow ‘Black Marker’ trademark.
DYNALITE TERMINATION (DLT)
Significant weight savings over metal
terminations. Eliminates risk of injury to
personnel on the ground when ropes are
released post deployment. No metal parts,
eliminating the requirement for X-Ray
of termination before re-use. In-house
factory spliced. In use with several forces
worldwide.
SPLICED EYE (SE)
Polyester protected factory spliced eye.
Ideally suited for descent from towers
in training situations. Easily hooked over
support beams or scaffolding in training.
MULTIFIT TERMINATION (MFT)
Strong and durable. The versatile MFT
has been designed to fit a wide range of
helicopter cargo hooks and hoist systems.
Features a 45mm machined eye allowing
fast attachment. Standard conical fittings
available on request. MFT available for
40mm only.
In response to the needs of the special units, we now offer a selection of 3 termination options:
32mm SPECIFICATIONS
DIAMETER (mm) LENGTH (m) DLT PART NUMBER SE PART NUMBER
32 12.2 TAS102 -
32 15.2 TAS153 TAS133
32 18.3 TAS120 TAS126
32 27.4 TAS119 TAS116
32 36.6 TAS115 TAS141
FAST ROPES 32MM
The 32mm version is a thinner nominal diameter, specifically
designed for Asian forces and already in use in several
countries.
HW SPECIFICATIONS
DIAMETER (mm) LENGTH (m) DLT PART NUMBER DLT NSN
40 12.2 - -
40 15.2 - -
40 18.3 TAS129 4020-99-816-7775
40 27.4 TAS139 4020-99-702-5793
40 36.6 - -
FAST ROPES STANDARD 40MM HW HEAVY WEIGHT
Heavy weight version of the standard fast rope. Weight
inserts aid deployment from larger helicopters and maintain
rope stability even with strong updraft and turbulance.
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
DIAMETER (mm) LENGTH (m) DLT PART NUMBER DLT NSN SE PART NUMBER MFT PART NUMBER MFT NSN
40 12.2 TAS079 4020-99-895-4343 TAS010 TAS054 4020-99-277-6212
40 15.2 TAS086 4020-99-242-9307 TAS025 TAS055 4020-99-338-4843
40 18.3 TAS074 4020-99-743-0451 TAS011 TAS056 4020-99-297-6895
40 27.4 TAS071 4020-99-896-0900 TAS012 TAS057 4020-99-159-1677
40 36.6 TAS085 4020-99-134-8518 TAS013 TAS068 -
FAST ROPES STANDARD 40MM
The unique construction of the Marlow Fast Rope allows comfortable control throughout
the descent and makes it easier to slow down and break.